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Product details

Product information

» Only fixings included
» Manufacturer guarantee: 5 years

* No motion sensor

Specifications

Design

Dimmable

Energy rating

IP rating

Life length

Light colour

Lumens

Material

Model name/number
Number of bulbs
Power output
Power voltage supply
Product depth
Product height
Product weight
Product width
Power source

Product code

Down fixed
Non-dimmable
A+

IP4L

30000h

Warm white
380Im
Stainless steel

5510903001

55W
220-240V
88mm

115mm

700g

Timm
Mains-powered

3663602893745



