







Product details

Product information

- Only fixings included
- Manufacturer guarantee: 5 years
- No motion sensor

Specifications

Design	Down fixed
Dimmable	Non-dimmable
Energy rating	A+
IP rating	IP44
Life length	30000h
Light colour	Warm white
Lumens	380lm
Material	Stainless steel
Model name/number	5510903001
Number of bulbs	1
Power output	5.5W
Power voltage supply	220-240V
Product depth	88mm
Product height	115mm
Product weight	700g
Product width	74mm
Power source	Mains-powered
Product code	3663602893745